H3C SR6600-M
Intelligent Aggregation
Router Series
Full-Scenarios
Aggregation Router
Release Date:       March, 2024
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C SR6608-M Intelligent Aggregation Router Series

H3C SR6608-M Intelligent Aggregation Router Series
11
Ordering Information
 Product ID  Description
RT-SR6608-M H3C SR6608-M Router Chassis
RT-RFU-560-G H3C RFU-560-G Routing and Forwarding Unit
RT-RFU-360-G H3C RFU-360-G Routing and Forwarding Unit
RT-HMIC-GT8 8-Port 100/1000BASE-T-RJ45 L3 Interface HMIC Module
RT-HMIC-GP10 10-Port 100/1000BASE-X-SFP L3 Interface HMIC Module
RT-HMIC-GP20 20-Port 100/1000BASE-X-CSFP or 10-Port 100/1000BASE-X-SFP L3
Interface HMIC Module
RT-HMIC-XP4 4-Port 10GBASE-R-SFP+ L3 Interface HMIC Module
RT-HMIC-XP10 10-Port 10GBASE-R-SFP+ L3 Interface HMIC Module
RT-HMIC-SP4 4-Port OC-3c/STM-1c-SFP or 1-Port OC-12c/STM-4c-SFP Interface HMIC
Module
RT-HMIC-CQ1F 1-Port 50/100GBASE-R-QSFP28 FlexE or 1-Port 40GBASE-R-QSFP+
Interface HMIC Module
RT-HMIC-ET16 16-Port Fractional E1 (E1-F) -HM96 or Channelized E1 (CE1/PRI) -HM96
Interface HMIC Module
RT-HMIC-ESPA Enhanced Service Processing HMIC Module
PSR450-12A-A 450W AC Power Supply Module (Power Panel Side Intake Airflow)
PSR450-12D-F 450W DC Power Supply Module (Power Panel Side Intake Airflow)